KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1054922

Form ACO-1

June 2009

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #__ 3932

APl No. 15 - 15-145-21628-00-00

Name: CMX, Inc. Spot Description:

Address 1: 1700 N WATERFRONT PKWY Bldg 3008 EME% Sec. 15 Twp. 21 S. R 19 [] East ] West
Address 2: 1987 Feetfrom [ | North/ [0 South Line of Section
City: WICHITA State: KS Zip: 67206 + 1450 Feetfrom [ | East / [J] West Line of Section

Contact Person: Douglas H McGinness |

Phone: (316 ) 269-9052

CONTRACTOR: License #_2929

Name: Duke Drilling Co., Inc.

Wellsite Geologist: Douglas H. McGinness Il

Purchaser:

Designate Type of Completion:

0] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover

[ ] oil [ ] wsw [ ] swD [ ] siow

[ ] Gas O] D&A [ ] ENHR [ ]sicw

[ ] oG [ ] Gsw [ ] Temp. Abd.

[]lcm (Coal Bed Methane)
D Cathodic D Other (Core, Expl., etc.):

If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

[ ] Deepening [ ] Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD
[ ] Conv. to GSW

[ ] Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth

[ ] commingled Permit #:

[ ] Dual Completion Permit #:

[ ] swD Permit #:

[ ] ENHR Permit #:

[ ] Gsw Permit #:

1/15/2011 1/21/2011 1/21/2011

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regu-
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

LINe [Inw [Jse [Olsw
County: Pawnee
Lease Name: POWERS Well #: L
Field Name:
Producing Formation; _None
Elevation: Ground: 2126 Kelly Bushing: 2139
Total Depth: 4350 Plug Back Total Depth:
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 975 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ ] Yes [O]No
If yes, show depth set: Feet
If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:
feet depth to: w/ Sx cmt.
Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Chloride content: 3000 ppm Fluid volume: 240 bbls
Dewatering method used: __Hauled to Disposal
Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Operator Name: Paul's Qilfield Service, Inc
Lease Name:_Dipmen License #: 31085

Quarter SW__ Sec. 34
County: Pawnee

Twp. 21 s R._16
D-03589

[ ]East[0]West

Permit #:

KCC Office Use ONLY

Letter of Confidentiality Received
Date: 04/29/2011

Confidential Release Date: 04/28/2013
Wireline Log Received

D Geologist Report Received

D UIC Distribution

AT [0 [Ju [ Approved by:

NAOMI JAMES

S pate: 05/02/2011
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1054922

Operator Name: CMX, Inc. Lease Name: POWERS well# 1

Sec. 15 Twp.21 s. r.19 [ ]East [O0]West County: _Pawnee

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [0]Yes [ ]No [ JLog Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [0] sample

(Attach Additional Sheets)

Name Top Datum

Samples Sent to Geological Survey [lYes [B]No Heebner 3654 1515
Cores Taken Llves [ZNo Lansing 3710 -1571
Electric Log Run [B]Yes [INo
Electric Log Submitted Electronically [O]Yes [ ]No BIKC 4020 -1881

(If no, Submit Copy) Cherokee Sand 4223 -2084

List All E. Logs Run:

Dual Induction Log
Compensated Denisty Neutron Log

CASING RECORD  [O] New [ JUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

; Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12.25 8.625 24 975 A-con & Common | 400

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom

____ Perforate

____ Protect Casing _

__ Plug Back TD

__ Plug Off Zone

Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
D Yes D No

Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:

D Flowing D Pumping D Gas Lift D Other (Explain)

Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours

DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]vented [ |Sold [ ]Used on Lease [] Open Hole [ ] perf. L] Dually Comp. [] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



Conservation Division
Finney State Office Building
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078
Wichita, KS 67202-3802

phone: 316-337-6200
fax: 316-337-6211
http://kee.ks.gov/

Thomas E. Wright, Chairman Corporation Commission Sam Brownback, Governor
Ward Loyd, Commissioner

April 29, 2011

Douglas H McGinness |

CMX, Inc.

1700 N WATERFRONT PKWY Bldg 300B
WICHITA, KS 67206

Re:ACO1
API 15-145-21628-00-00
POWERS 1
SW/4 Sec.15-21S-19W
Pawnee County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:
We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
Douglas H McGinness |



PAGE . CUST NO INVOICE DATE
1 of 1 1000783 01/256/2011
B_‘ BASIBA‘ INVOICE NUMBER
ENERGY SERVICES 1718 - 90508723
Pratt (620} 672-1201 I  LEASE NAME POWRLS 1
5 INC g LOCATION
I 1551 N WATERFRONT PKWY STE 150 . :zAUIT’EIY P:wnea
1 WICHITA T JOB DESCRIPTION g t-New Well Casing/Pi
XS US 67206 - emen ew We asing/Pi
- E  JOB CONTACT
0 ATTH:
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40277386 20920 Net - 30 days 02/24/2011
QTY U of UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT
M .
For Service Dates: 01/22/2017 to 07/22/20717
0040277386
171803553A Cement-New Well Caslng/Pi 01/22{/2011
P.T.A.
50/40 POZ 200.00 EA 8.89 1,776.00 T
Cement Gel 344,000 EA 019 63.64 T
Unit Mileage Charge-Pickups, Vans & Cars 85.000 HR 3.15 267.33
Heavy Equipment Mileage 170.00 Ml 5.18 880,60
Proppant and Bulk Delivery Charges 731.00 Mi 1.18 865.50
Bepth Charge; 1001-2000" 1.000 HR 1.110.00 1,110.00
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 200.000 Ml 1.04r 207.20
Supervisor 1.000 HR 129.50 123.50
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
SUB TOTAL 5,299,777
BASIC ENERGY SBERVICES,LFP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 TAX 152.69

DALLAS,TK T5284-1903 MIDLAND,TX 79702 TNVOICE TOTAL 5,452.46




-t

- SIGNED: :
. . (WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CQO AGTOR OR AQENT)
TEMARICE | MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNITPRICE. | $ AMOUNT
- (:’10 /02 éq/éfa Loz, o s£ | Zoo 1. ol St HE
Co 29O - |Chit _gel. 1b6_| 35k 4~ Zitr |
1 /00 Loghild oatoer w2 | &5 - 26/ <
EJ0L bl 52 mid s | /70 1 190 lgo
B /{@@ 4’/ . T | 23/ I, 162 Yeg
ez C’@rfm-u .(;/?ww-u sl | /S /2 i)
: SUB TOTAL
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: . :
SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON §
MATERIALS ~ %TAXON S
TOTAL .
4 ALS f/ o ?9 7

EASIG

ENERGY SERVICES

- 10244 NE I-Iwy. 61
P.0. Box 8613 -
Pratt, Kansas 67124
Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 50553 A

TICKET NO._-

F’FIESSUHE FUMPING & WIFlELlNE ~~=_'" ’ DATE
BATEOF NEW oD == CUSTOMER
W08 oy 22-/) DISTRGT [NA7r A5 WELL ‘3‘/ weL LJPROD [N [IWeW [ gpREa'N:,
CUSTOMER Caye o LEASE et / WELL NO.
ADDRESS : couNtY g usiee STATEY ¢
oIty STATE . SERVICE CREW, G ot L Voloae | el T
| AUTHORIZED BY _ JOBTYPE o) A 7o o
Lo . E€ 3 : T DATE. TIME
|___EquipmEnTy HRS EQUIPMENT#___[ HRS EQUIPMENT# HAS | TRUCKGALLED 3/, P~ o T
_?2295/ -—9?(35’20 " ARRIVED ATJOB. (/’P ;:&D 7 -
9%55. mevo | T Lo
: START OPERATION ) ) 2
— FINISH OPERATION ~ / BN 0% 0
- MILES FROM STATION TO WELL &~

GONTFIACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job Is commenced or rnerchancrse Is delivered).

The undersigned fs authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for senvices, materials,

p}roducts and/or'supplles includes all of and anly those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document.
_became a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Baslc Energy Services LP,

N;iylmnal or substilute lerms ndlor conditions shali

| serviCE
‘REPRESENTATIVE

p/w /. /A, ,

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
OHDEFIED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:¢,

7 -~

S,

FIELD SERVICE OHDEFI NO.

L _u.omuma_-_mm.i_x .

(WELL QWNER opgﬁ" R CONTR T&)’a OR AGENT)



BAS I

ENEFIGY SEHVICES'-

.P.O. Box. 3613 .
Pratt, Kansas 6‘7124
Phuue 620-672-1201 .

A .
10244 NE Hwy. 61 -

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 63553 &

CUSTOMER
i"‘;". ADDRESS GOUNTY ... . &-;»ﬂ,.g-..;‘ S STATE ;
CITY STATE SERVICE CREW 25" . ,: #. . o ...
AUTHORIZED BY JOBTYPE: gy, o= wrosd .
EQUIPMENT#. | HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HAS | TRUCK CALLED 17, 4, ®ATE N TME
Ll Y I isf - :'" '
- 2.)!" -‘-_;t-.‘j:;..-‘:' 1. _ - : — ARRIVED AT JOB 7 f;\m o
TolrE ARG M Y i TR 4 Lo A T s - :
R Shasad o e e S = =B | s | START OPERATION &, o2+ h—alv, *}m
EARE ? 5 ; e
FINISH OPERATION  / o7 s
RELEASED f- 221/ PR D Ry
MILES FROM STATION TOWELL e~

: CONTRACT. CONDITIONS: (Fhis contract mus! be signed before the fob is commenced or meschandise is delfivered).
The tndersigned is. authosized to execute fhis contract as an agent of the customer, As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contrac! for services, materials,
-Prodigts; apd/or supplies ncludes alt of and only those terms and.conditions appearing on the front and back of 1his document Ho additional or substutute terms, ndIQr coniitions shall
beoome apart of this cnnt:act withont the wntten consent.of an oﬂlcer of Basle Energy Sarvices LP N §

TN

- _.“'f:' _.. e}
,..-‘!. -:. ;oA

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE - 5 o
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND REGEIVED BY ,—.’fi’;ﬁw ey a7
: {WELL OWNER OF’EFIATOH CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

SERVICE
REPRESENTATIVE

v
aN/a
Y s id VI"?"’”‘}I{ —
FIELD SERVICE CRDER NO. o

- EROUY LIRHO - Kierw, TH



Ta s

a3

ms'c o 3 TREATMENT REPORT

eHErgy services, s

: Customer e '5( e Lease No. ) Date .
e, o sels e A ol 22/
Flelqzo 692’? Statiop FT s ' Casipj‘ £ Bepth County /0 g MJNEZ—"“ S%S
Type Job ol LD p 74 Formation Legal D)a%ciipjigr} -79
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
Casing Size  |Tubing Size | Shots/Ft ) Acid RATE| PRESS ISIP
Depth Depth From T Pra Pad - | Max 5 Min.
Volurie, _ Volume T Pad . | Min © | 10 Min.
Max Press Max Press From - To Frac - Avg 15 Min.
Well Connection | Annulus Vol. From o . HHP Used Annulus Pressurg
- Plug Depth Packer Depth From BES Flush Gas Volume Tt:nteﬂ‘J Load
) . Customer Reprasentative Station Manager DA Sew 77 Treaterz 4/’ 74 M /W)
Serics Unts| /95,7 (33208 |.909)J (19559 Wver o | ~
: --ﬁglr;f;s ga/[um-) L P/S() \) 7, ;1(146’({(4
. Time p?:g;?e p—[g:;r:ﬁe Bbls. Purﬁpad Rate " Service tog
020 Qe oW Lac ' B
Y. OBAE b i Relle T7oufi oo tocs Pt 7oy T
el Sty 19 Pt ' T
L -y -
Aot 2 [Foa”
o700 | 150 /0 2 S o
S . 29 ‘ s m’/}/u <k.
ofs” | ' ) | Drse A3 Shor sourit
» Lot 400’
Q75 B ) = W .
f - /2 2 Coit /5%
- ayus” .. / . Dr5 .
2820 : 7. ploe TE P Go a./‘:?(??f
D . - "; :'/70/ Dorcrrd S
of4s | . 7 ‘A uf = 444 cu/fa'fé
o855 : = Ay N
-3‘27/34 M/é&f

10244 NE Hiway 61 « P.O. Box 8613 » Pratt, KS 67124—8613 {620) 672-1201 = Fax (620} 672-5383

Taylar Printing, Ino. 620-672-3656
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RILOBITE -
ESTING , I,

DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

Prepared For. CMX Ihc.

1700 N.Waterfront Pkwy.
Bldg.300 ,Ste.B.
Wichita KS 67206

ATIN: Doug McGinness

15-21s-18w Pawnee Ks

Powers#1
Start Date:  2011.01.21 @ 00:06:12
End Date:  2011.01.21 @ 06:51:57
Job Ticket #: 041603 DST# 1

Trilobite Testing, Inc
PO Box 1733 Hays, KS 67601
ph: 785-6254778 fax: 785-625-5620

Printed: 2011.01.26 @ 19:23:21 Page 1
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DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

RILOBITE
ESTING , o

CNK Inc.

1700 N.Watetfront Flwy.
Bldg.300 ,Ste.B.

Wichita KS 67206

ATIN: Doug MeGinness

Powers#

15-215-19w Pawnee Ks
Job Ticke!l: 0441603

Test Start: 2011,01.21 @ 00:06:12

DSTi#: 1

GENERAL INFORMATION:

Formation: Cherokee
Deviated: No Whipstock:
Time Toel Ogened: 02:56:27

Tire Test Ended: 06:51:57

ft (KB) Test Type: Conventional Bottom Hale
Tester: Gary Pevoteaux
_Unit No: 39

]
]
Yo o Jy s

]
3

{4 Bap) aumeieduay

)

7
N

a

|1

[ ——]
\\

T

|1

I I N
Y IO O o

Interval: 4200.00 7t (KB} To  4230,00 ft (KB} (TVD) Reference Elevations: 2139.00 ft(KB)
Total Dapth; 4230.00 ft (KB} (TVD)} 2126.00 ft{CF)
Hole Diameter: 7.88 inchesHole Condition: Poor KB to GR/CF: 13.00 ft
Serial #: 8167 Inside )

FPress@RunDepth: 68495pslg @ 420100 ft (KB) Capacity: 8000.00 psig
Start Bate; 2011.01.21 End Date: oo r2011.01.21 Last Calib.: 2011.01.21

Start Time: 00:06:17 End Time: 08:51:56 Time On Blm: 2011.01.21 @ 02:54:27

Time Off Bim; 2011.01.21 @ 03:37:42
TEST COMMENT:  IF:Sfrong blow. B.O.B. in 40 secs. i
1SiWeak blow . 1/2 - 1",
— Pressure vs, Time _ PRESSURE SUMMARY
20 2 ey — 207 orpwms Time Pressure] Temp | Annotation
b - | o) | s | @eod

w wf K= . 0| 200590 | 102.69| Iitial Hydro-static

n® I =1 - 2 333.22 103.80 | Open To Flow (1)

- V | % 3 20 | 68495 | 123.47|ShutIn(1)

] E 42 | 1253.18 119.41 | End Shut-In{1)

Ze A s \ = I 44 | 197233 | 117.68 | Final Hydro-static
i Ol .

T 7 1.

. V// ] \x E

N ] =

- F137 yu?hl('tvw) L]
Recowery Gas Rates

Lengths (A} Description Volume (bt1) | Chele {inches) ’Pressua {osig) | Gas Raleiwrcrg)
875.00 GCWhv afew o specs 3%g 97%w 10.63
320.00 SOGCMW 2%0 5% 10%m 83%w 440
425.00 GOWM A o specs 5%g 17%w 78%m| 1.75

Trilobite Testing, Inc

Ref. No: (41603

Printed: 2011.01.26 @ 19:23:21 Page 2
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DRILL STEMTEST REPORT . TOOL DIAGRAM

RILOBITE

CiVX Inc. Powers#i
EST[NG ' INC 1700 N.Waterfront Piwy. 15-21s-19w Pawnee Ks

wgﬁigg’%s Job Ticket: 041603 DST#:1
ATTN: Doug McGlnness Test Start: 2011.01.21 @ 00:06:12

Tool Information

Cxill Pipe: Length: 3996.00ft Diameter: 3.80 inches Volume: 56,05 bbl Tool Weight: 24000.00 b

Heavy Wt Pipe:  Length: 0.00ft Diameter: 0.00 inches Volume; 0.00 bhl Weight set on Packer: 20000.00 b

Drill Collar: Length; 180,00 ft Diarreter: 2.25 inches Volume: 0.89 bbl Waight to Pull Loose:  87000.00 b

[V ; .94 Faol Chased 0.00 ft

Dril Fipe Above KB: 4001t TelalVolime: - 06:94 bot String Weight: Intial  64000.00 b

Depth to Top Packer: 4200,00 {t Final 70500.00 b

Depth to Bottom Packer: it

Interval betw een Packers:  30.00 ft

Tool Length: 5B.00 ft

Number of Packers: 2  Diameter: 6.75 inches

Tool Comments:

Tool Description Length (ft) SerialNo. Position Depth (ff) Accum.Lengths

C.0. Sub 1.00 4173.00

Shut in tool 5.00 4178.00

M 5.00 4183.00

dJars 5.00 4188.00

Safaly Joint 3.00 4191.00

Packer 4.00 4195.00 28.00 Bottom Of Top Packer

Packer 5.00 4200,00

Stubb 1.00 4201.00

Recorder 0.00 8167 nside  4201,00

Recorder 0.00 8370 Outside  4201.00

Perforations 24,00 4225.00

Bullnose 5.00 4230.00 30.00 Bottom Packers & Anchor

Total Taol Length: 58.00

Vo

.

Trilobite Testing, inc Ref. No: 041603 Printed: 2011.01.26 @ 19:23:21 Page 3




DRILL STEM TEST REPORT

FLUID SUMMARY

CMX Inc.

1700 N\Waterfront Prw y.
Bldg.300 ,Ste.B.

Wichita KS 67205

ATIN: Doug MeGinness

Powers#

15-21s-19w Pawtiee Ks
Job Ticket: 041603 DST#: 1

Test Start: 2011.01.21 @ 00:06:12

Mud and Cushion Information

Mud Type:  Gel Chem Cushion Type: Oil APL deg AR
WMud Weight: 9.00 b/gat Cushion Lengti: ft Water Salinity: 53000 ppm
Viscosity: 58.00 seclqt Cushlon Vo_lume: bb!
Water Loss: 8.57in* Gas Cushion Type:
Resistivity: .00 ochmm Gas Cushion Pressure: psig
Salinity: 3800.00 ppm
Filter Cake: 0.20 inchas
Recovery Information
Recovery Table
Length Description ' Valume
ft bbl
875.00 | GCW/w afew o specs 3%g 97%w 10.634
320.00 | SOSGCWW 2%0 5%g 10%m B3%w 4.489
125.00 | GCWMAW o specs 5%g 17%w 78%m "1.763 *
Tatal Length: 1320001t Total Volume: 16.876 bbl
Nurn Fluid Samples: 0 Num Gas Bombs: 0 Serial# none
Laboratory Name: Laboratory Locatien:
Recovery Comments: Rw .26ohms@ 40 deg
Trilobite Testing, Inc Ref. No: 041603 Printed: 2011.01.26 @ 19:23:21 Page 4
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	olicense: 3532
	oname: CMX, Inc.
	oaddr1: 1700 N WATERFRONT PKWY Bldg 300B
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: WICHITA
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67206
	ozip4: 
	ocontact: Douglas H McGinness I
	oarea: 316
	ophone: 269-9052
	clicense: 5929
	cname: Duke Drilling Co., Inc.
	geologist: Douglas H. McGinness II
	purchaser: 
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: DH
	ta: Off
	othertype: 
	old_operator: 
	old_well_name: 
	org_comp_date: 
	orig_depth: 
	Deepening: Off
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	ConvToSWD: Off
	plugback: Off
	workoverpbtd: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	gswpermit: 
	sdate: 1/15/2011
	tdate: 1/21/2011
	cdate: 1/21/2011
	API: 15-145-21628-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: SW
	Subdivision3: NW
	Subdivision2: NE
	Subdivision1Largest: SW
	Section: 15
	Township: 21
	Range: 19
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 1987
	NorthSouthFromReference: South
	FeetEWFromReference: 1450
	EastWestFromReference: West
	Corner: SW
	County: Pawnee
	lname: POWERS
	wellnumber: 1
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: None
	ElevationGL: 2126
	ElevationKB: 2139
	td: 4350
	pbtd: 
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 975
	MultStageCollar: No
	MultStageCollarDepth: 
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 
	Alt2CementCircTo: 
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	chloride: 3000
	fluid: 240
	dewater: Hauled to Disposal
	foname: Paul's Oilfield Service, Inc
	flease: Dipmen
	flicense: 31085
	fqtr: SW
	fsection: 34
	ftownship: 21
	frange: 16
	fRangeDirection: West
	fcounty: Pawnee
	fpermit: D-03589
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Yes
	DateConfLetterRecd: 04/29/2011
	ConfRel: Yes
	DateConfReleased: 04/28/2013
	WirelineLogsRecd: Yes
	GeoReportRecd: Off
	SentToUIC: Off
	ALT: I
	AppByInitials: NAOMI JAMES
	Date Approved: 05/02/2011
	DrillStemTests: Yes
	Samples: No
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: Yes
	ElectricLogsElectronic: Yes
	elog1: 
Dual Induction Log		
Compensated Denisty Neutron Log	

	log: Off
	sample: Yes
	form1: Heebner
	top1: 3654
	datum1: -1515
	form2: Lansing
	top2: 3710
	datum2: -1571
	form3: B/KC
	top3: 4020
	datum3: -1881
	form4: Cherokee Sand
	top4: 4223
	datum4: -2084
	form5: 
	top5: 
	datum5: 
	form6: 
	top6: 
	datum6: 
	form7: 
	top7: 
	datum7: 
	Casing: New
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